MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CANADA NON-SIGNA
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR CHARTERS WORLDV
AIR FRANCE

AIRNET Il

ALASKA AIRLINES NON-¢
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALGERIAN AIR FORCE -
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
CALM AIR INTERNATION/
CATHAY PACIFIC AIRLINt
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
COBALT AIRLLC
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EMPYREAL JET
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT WORKS
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA AVIATION, LTD(W#
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
INTERJET WEST
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JETIT

JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0O 0 OO0 oo

N
N
[«
'y

o

248
36,236

O O 0O 0O 0O o0 O o O

A
()
[}
J
W

O O 0O 000000 oo

~
a1
N
[e2]

O O O 00 0 0o o

4,785

DEP

O O O OO o oo

3,996

248
35,204

O OO OO oo oo

59,636

O O O O OO OO o o o

8,946

O O O O OO o oo

5,250

TOTAL

O OO0 O0OO0OOo0 oo

oo
N
(o]
o

o

496
71,440

O OO0 000 o oo

116,309

O OO0 000000 oo

-
o
~
2
~

[=lN =l lNe)

10,035

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - April 2022

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 36
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
1.76% 29
0.00% 0
0.11% 4

15.24% 417
0.00% 20
0.00% 13
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 6
0.00% 2
0.00% 40
0.00% 138

24.81% 624
0.00% 6
0.00% 21
0.00% 2
0.00% 12
0.00% 90
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 81
0.00% 9
0.00% 58
0.00% 18
3.51% 54
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 3
0.00% 7
2.14% 59

INT'L

O OO 0O O0OO0O0O0O0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOOLOOLOOOOOOOOoOOoO

OLTS

O OO 0O O0OO0O0O0O0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOOLOOLOOOOOOOOoOOoO

ISCREENED
0

O O O O O o o

4,264

248
36,236

O OO O OO0 oo o

a
(%)
]
J
w

O O O O OO OO o o o

~
a1
N
[e:]

O O O OO oo oo

4,785

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
12,500 0.00%
102,000 0.03%
75,100 0.02%
946,036 0.30%
35,715 0.01%
72,312 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
4,329,200 1.38%
0 0.00%
582,020 0.19%
41,174,184 13.15%
322,000 0.10%
255,450 0.08%
94,138 0.03%
763,000 0.24%
15,200 0.00%
59,520 0.02%
31,400 0.01%
280,960 0.09%
1,173,000 0.37%
66,909,661 21.38%
112,250 0.04%
3,023,979 0.97%
46,700 0.01%
421,906 0.13%
28,313,400 9.05%
23,350 0.01%
21,700 0.01%
1,517,980 0.48%
368,382 0.12%
819,400 0.26%
345,140 0.11%
7,708,014 2.46%
0 0.00%
78,600 0.03%
101,000 0.03%
161,000 0.05%
19,500 0.01%
78,600 0.03%
132,000 0.04%
29,980 0.01%
95,700 0.03%
7,508,000 2.40%

ENP

O O O O OO0 oo o o

w
N
©
®
N

48,81

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0OO0OWOLOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOo

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 O0OO0OOo0 oo

3,052

17,750

O OO0 OO0 o0 oo o

108,733

OO O O0OO0O0O00O00O0O00O0O00O0OO0OO0O oo o

TOTAL

O OO0 OO0 o0o oo

3,052

55,732

O OO0 000 oo o

157,546

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oo o

ENP

O O O OO o o o

1,689

1,046

O OO OO0 o oo

150,621
15,316

0

284,597

0

0
3,586,929

101,11

O O O OO 000000 WwWOoOOoOOoOoOo

FREIGHT
DEP

O OO OoOoo oo

2,903

1,426
10,068

O OO0 oo oo

132,568
54,010

0

431,186
0

0
4,296,592

57,91

OO 000000000 Uloo o oo

TOTAL

O O O OO o o o

N
[4)]
o
N

o o

2,472
10,068

O O O O o oo

283,189
69,326

0

715,783
0

0
7,883,521

o O O o o

-
a
©
o
N
oo

O O O OO OO oo o o



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

JETRIGHT

JOURNEY AVIATION
KALITTA AIR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KALITTA-CARGO

LJ AVIATION, INC.
MAXAIR

MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI
NORTH STAR AVIATION
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NORTHWEST FLYERS
NXT JET

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET

SKY QUEST

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES

SPIRIT AIRLINES - NON-F
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR WINTER CHAF
SWIFT AR, LLC

SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD
TALON AIR, INC.

THRIVE AVIATION
TRADEWIND AVIATION
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0000000000000 00000 oo

80,128
14,370
0
2,684
0
977,

o O O O O

20,751
0
0

0
228,644

DEP

O O O OO0 000000000000 O0oOOoOOoOOoOo

84,062
15,270
0
3,423
0
2,465

o O O o o

21,581

240,081

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

164,190
29,640
0

6,107

0

3,442

o O O oo

42,332

468,725

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - April 2022

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
35.03%
6.32%
0.00%
1.30%
0.00%
0.73%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS

-

-
N = =2 N0 O© =2 B WNO - -

47

3,075

INT'L

O O O OO 000000000000 O0oOOoOOoOOoOo

894

-
N
o W

489

3,442

O O OO0 OoO o oo

4,948

OLTS

1,91

DO OO OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOoO

1,91

ISCREENED

O O O OO 00000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

o

78,816
14,370

2,684

977

o O O o o

20,751

227,332

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,200 0.01%
34,500 0.01%
15,300 0.00%
36,000 0.01%
0 0.00%
45,800 0.01%
50,595 0.02%
76,800 0.02%
2,406 0.00%
212,400 0.07%
402,000 0.13%
198,100 0.06%
101,950 0.03%
18,700 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
54,200 0.02%
446,800 0.14%
12,500 0.00%
472,600 0.15%
29,400 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
334,000 0.11%
83,879,600 26.80%
15,737,046 5.03%
275,578 0.09%
3,218,600 1.03%
28,250 0.01%
2,592,000 0.83%
0 0.00%
38,000 0.01%
133,000 0.04%
12,750 0.00%
0 0.00%
25,457,589 8.13%
10,813,000 3.45%
27,734 0.01%
31,800 0.01%
313,021,125 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO O 0000000000000 O0DO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOoO

86,795

MAIL
DEP

O O OO0 0000000000000 O000O0O0O0O0O00O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoO

129,535

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 0O000O0O0O0O000O0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoO

216,330

ENP

190

O OO OO 000 O0OOoOOo oo

46,125

o O O O o

50,076

O OO OO0 OoOOoOOoO oo

1,729,191
0
0
5,966,893

FREIGHT
DEP

OO 00000000000 OoOOoOOo

32,406

o O o oo

31,841

O OO O0OO00O0OO0 oo o

2,066,179
0
0
7,117,094

TOTAL

190

O OO OO 000 O0OOoOo oo

78,531

81,91

O OO O0OO000OO0OO0OO0OO0O~NOOOOoOO oO

3,795,370
0

0
13,083,987



