

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - April 2022

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT MAIL				FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	102,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CANADA NON-SIGNA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75,100	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	36	0	0	0	946,036	0.30%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CHARTERS WORLDV	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	35,715	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR FRANCE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	72,312	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR NET II	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-5	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	4,264	3,996	8,260	1.76%	29	0	0	4,264	4,329,200	1.38%	0	3,052	3,052	1,689	2,903	4,592	
ALGERIAN AIR FORCE - E	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	248	248	496	0.11%	4	0	0	248	582,020	0.19%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	36,236	35,204	71,440	15.24%	417	0	0	36,236	41,174,184	13.15%	37,982	17,750	55,732	1,046	1,426	2,472	
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	20	0	0	0	322,000	0.10%	0	0	0	0	10,068	10,068	
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	255,450	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CALM AIR INTERNATION/	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	94,138	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CATHAY PACIFIC AIRLINI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	763,000	0.24%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
COBALT AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	59,520	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CORPORATE AIR TRAVE	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	31,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	40	0	0	0	280,960	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	138	0	0	0	1,173,000	0.37%	0	0	0	150,621	132,568	283,189	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	56,673	59,636	116,309	24.81%	624	0	0	56,673	66,909,661	21.38%	48,813	108,733	157,546	15,316	54,010	69,326	
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	112,250	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	21	0	0	0	3,023,979	0.97%	0	0	0	284,597	431,186	715,783	
EMPYREAL JET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	421,906	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	90	0	0	0	28,313,400	9.05%	0	0	0	3,586,929	4,296,592	7,883,521	
FLIGHT WORKS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	21,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	81	0	0	0	1,517,980	0.48%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00% 0.00%	9 58	0	0	0	368,382 819,400	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	58 18	0	0	0	,	0.26%	-	0	0	-	-	-	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0 7,528	0 8.946	16.474	0.00% 3.51%	18 54	0	0	0 7,528	345,140	2.46%	0	0	0	101,113 0	57,915 0	159,028	
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	7,528	0,946 0	10,474	0.00%	54 0	0	0	7,528 0	7,706,014	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	78.600	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	101,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERJET WEST	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	161,000	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	132.000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET IT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	29.980	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	95,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORF	4,785	5,250	10,035	2.14%	59	0	0	4,785	7,508,000	2.40%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	4,700	0,200	10,000	2.1770		5		ч,100	7,000,000	2.4070	0	0	0	0	0	5	

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - April 2022

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT				FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
JETRIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JOURNEY AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.00%	0	0	0	190	0	190
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	36,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA-CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	45,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	50,595	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	76,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTH STAR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	2,406	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	212,400	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	402,000	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	198,100	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NXT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	101,950	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
OLD DOMINION FREIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	54,200	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	47	0	0	0	446,800	0.14%	0	0	0	46,125	32,406	78,531
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	19	0	0	0	472,600	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	29,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	334,000	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	80,128	84,062	164,190	35.03%	627	894	1,916	78,816	83,879,600	26.80%	0	0	0	50,076	31,841	81,917
SPIRIT AIRLINES	14,370	15,270	29,640	6.32%	111	123	0	14,370	15,737,046	5.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SPIRIT AIRLINES - NON-F	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	275,578	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	2,684	3,423	6,107	1.30%	22	489	0	2,684	3,218,600	1.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	28,250	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR WINTER CHAF	977	2,465	3,442	0.73%	18	3,442	0	977	2,592,000	0.83%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	133,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRADEWIND AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	20,751	21,581	42,332	9.03%	369	0	0	20,751	25,457,589	8.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	10,813,000	3.45%	0	0	0	1,729,191	2,066,179	3,795,370
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,734	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	228,644	240,081	468,725	100.00%	3,075	4,948	1,916	227,332	313,021,125	100.00%	86,795	129,535	216,330	5,966,893	7,117,094	13,083,987